4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02
Cod columbofil: 753
Latitudine : 47°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

2021253M
2024893M
0200110M
2021255F
2021260F
0693928F
0200180F
1251279F
0200142M

Loc lansare

Columbofil
4'" N Longitudine
15:43:39 GPS
15:43:39 +0
16:54:55 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUPA |DB10213C | 03.07 15
|ALBS |DB10216C | 03.07 15
| PAG |DB102131 | 03.07 15
|ALPA |DB102149 | 03.07 15:
| GUPA |DB102175 | 03.07 15:
|GUT |DBO7509B | 03.07 15
|ALBS |DB102133 | 03.07 15
|GUT |DB102142 | 03.07 15
|[NEPA |DB10216B | 03.07 15

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

23214

Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

[=] 7455
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATT =

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Antemie John
25° 53"

05,07

30.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

210161
9000A310

Pag.:

s 2025 0584¢€
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232398_1751557419.pdf

